Place Bib#

60

9/19/2023

5125
5183
5200
4960
5095
5114
4926
5201
5262
5177
5337
5078
5187
5265
5046
5004
5340
5051
4875
4959
5260
4994
4884
5006
4997
5115
5116
5333
4927
4876
5015
5121
5129
4874
5134
4951
5197
5186
4878
5248
5055
5084
4883
5334
4975
4950
5097
5089
5336
5198
5117
5059
5273
4957
4881
5341
4972
5314
5002
4962

John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin

September 19,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Morgan Martens
Isaac Dickenson
Dylan Taggart
Spencer Hipp
Elliott Wasche
Lawson Burkhart
Ben Giesregen
Jacob Taggart
Jacob Lind
Isaiah Ahlberg
Jack Riley

Eli Berger
Silas Kidder
Julian Marynik
Cooper Lucarelli
Ben Laird

David Tuttle
Matthew Strukel
Dylan Blancarte
Alec Halverson
Jaden Karren
Seth Becker
Deryck Parduhn
Christian Larson
Austin Ewert
Oscar Danz

Hunter Fredrickson

Gavin Gibson
Cole Giesregen

Tristan Blancarte

Aiden Susedik
Michael Jarman
Payton Orme
Dylan Anderson
Cavin Thompson
Joe Cekalla
Tarver Sellwood
Blaze Kidder
Milo Gomez
Max Carey
Nathan Easty
Eoghan Heaslip
Ryan O'Bey
Bodyn Gunderson
Elliot Zigich
Joel Barta
Willard Wasche
Max Petry
Andrew Olesen
Owen Smith
Liam Gort
Ben Wright
Nathanael Payne
Ethan Gamache
Sam Marita
Karl Tuttle
Dalton Spindler
Phoenix Jensen
Bradyn Keller
Braydon McKibbon
6:27PM

**%% BoOys'

Weather:

5000 Meter Run ****

Partly Cloudy,

Northwestern

Solon Springs/Northwood
Solon Springs/Northwood
Esko

Moose Lake

Northwestern

Drummond

Solon Springs/Northwood
Superior

Solon Springs/Northwood
Wrenshall

Moose Lake

Solon Springs/Northwood
Superior

Hermantown

Hayward

Wrenshall

Hermantown

Ashland

Esko

Superior

Hayward

Ashland

Hayward

Hayward

Northwestern
Northwestern

Wrenshall

Drummond

Ashland

Hayward

Northwestern
Northwestern

Ashland

Northwestern

Esko

Solon Springs/Northwood
Solon Springs/Northwood
Ashland

Superior

Lakeview Christian Academy
Moose Lake

Ashland

Wrenshall

Esko

Esko

Moose Lake

Moose Lake

Wrenshall

Solon Springs/Northwood
Northwestern

Lakeview Christian Academy
Superior

Esko

Ashland

Wrenshall

Esko

Washburn

Hayward

Esko

70° F
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Place

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

9/19/2023

Bib#

5052
5045
5016
5118
4935
4882
4971
5049
5126
5098
5083
5274
5252
4954
4998
5259
4966
4922
4999
5192
4952
5033
5135
5123
5120
5128
5085
5290
5184
5133
5119
4915
5196
5291
4965
5256
4956
5176
5057
4930
5050
5061
5062
5253
5034
5188
5032
5272
5127
5130
4968
4967
5080
5040
5317
5292
5131
5079
5088
5124

John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
September 19, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x%** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ***x*

Name Gr Team

Zachary Warner 11 Hermantown
Nicholas Lane 10 Hermantown
Brock Titus 12 Hayward
Thaddeus Guderian 9 Northwestern
Wyatt Wiezorek 10 Drummond
Ethan Mondry 10 Ashland
Deklinn Sheldon 7 Esko

Ryan Monte 12 Hermantown
Caden Miller 10 Northwestern
Eli Youngs 11 Moose Lake
Chet Giersdorf-Thompson 11 Moose Lake
Milo Peterson 10 Superior
Brendan Farrell 10 Superior
Mason Eng 10 Esko

Deagan Gasper 11 Hayward
Isaiah Jordan 10 Superior
Dylan Prachar 10 Esko

Deshon Tourdot 11 Bayfield

Eli Geidel 12 Hayward
Emmett Patel 10 Solon Springs/Northwood
David Cornell 10 Esko

Tyler Breitkreutz 11 Hermantown
Elijah Westerlund 9 Northwestern
Noah Krieg-Romig 11 Northwestern
Wilson Isaksen 9 Northwestern
Carter Olson 9 Northwestern
Ethan Heaslip 8 Moose Lake
Robert Wilson 9 Superior

Sam Fromm 10 Solon Springs/Northwood
Bryant Theien 11 Northwestern
Gannon Hill 10 Northwestern
Maxwell Gordon 10 Bayfield
Nick Roatch 10 Solon Springs/Northwood
Elliot Winterscheidt 9 Superior

Max Olson 8 Esko

Nick Frane 9 Superior
Theodore Frederico 7 Esko

Abe Ahlberg 12 Solon Springs/Northwood
Keaton Larson 9 Lakeview Christian Academy
Cameron Krueger 11 Drummond
Caleb Shingler 8 Hermantown
Gus Josephson 11 Mellen
Dayton Schock 10 Mellen

Oso Fish 10 Superior
Cooper Caine 11 Hermantown
Brandt Larson 12 Solon Springs/Northwood
Cade Bergland 12 Hermantown
Raven Pagsisihan 9 Superior
Kaleb Moen 9 Northwestern
Isaac Pooler 10 Northwestern
Jackson Renninger 9 Esko

James Rautell 10 Esko

Eric Ellingson 11 Moose Lake
Oliver Hansen 7 Hermantown
Axel Swan 9 Washburn
Wyld Wittkopf 11 Superior
Paul Raunio 12 Northwestern
Jeremiah Countryman 11 Moose Lake
Hayden Palkie 8 Moose Lake
Hudson Landwehr 10 Northwestern

6:27PM

Weather:

Partly Cloudy,

70° F
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130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

9/19/2023

Bib#

5090
5092
5122
4880
5193
5047
5258
5113
5093
4969
4973
5048
5179
5250
5316
5288
5293
5284
5132
5058
5279
5280
5000
5255

John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin

September 19, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Layne Radzak

JJ Skalko-Olesiak

Carsen Johnson
Noah Kostac
Nolan Patel
Cael Martineau
Micah Gunderson
Connor Anderson
Tobin Swimeley
Maxxwell Sauter
Nolan Thwaits
Cole Merritt
Destin Atkinson
Grady Conlan
Erik Maki
Logan Thomas
Hugo Wittkoph
Jackson Strand
Michael Shamla
Ethan Meller
Gavin See
Titus Skaggs
Gus Gregory
Joseph Flint
6:27PM

**%% BoOys'

Weather:

5000 Meter Run ****

OUTUITAAIWUIEd BRUITOWNOONBDOOREWWLWUNWO®

Gr Team Time
10 Moose Lake 26:13
7 Moose Lake 26:13
10 Northwestern 26:14
11 Ashland 26:18
9 Solon Springs/Northwood 26:23
11 Hermantown 26:39
9 Superior 26:48
9 Northwestern 27:09
12 Moose Lake 27:23
9 Esko 27:34
9 Esko 27:43.
11 Hermantown 28:04.
9 Solon Springs/Northwood 28:04.
10 Superior 28:40
9 Washburn 30:02.
9 Superior 30:52
10 Superior 31:27
10 Superior 31:49
9 Northwestern 32:46
10 Lakeview Christian Academy 33:40.
9 Superior 34:35.
9 Superior 34:54.
9 Hayward 36:02.
9 Superior 36:48
Page 3

Partly Cloudy, 70° F



60

John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
September 19, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%* Boys' Varsity Results **xx*

TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team
1 5125 Morgan Martens 11 Northwestern
2 5183 1Isaac Dickenson 11 Solon Springs/Northwood
3 5200 Dylan Taggart 12 Solon Springs/Northwood
4 4960 Spencer Hipp 12 Esko
5 5095 Elliott Wasche 11 Moose Lake
6 5114 Lawson Burkhart 12 Northwestern
4926 Ben Giesregen 9 Drummond
7 5201 Jacob Taggart 9 Solon Springs/Northwood
8 5262 Jacob Lind 12 Superior
9 5177 Isaiah Ahlberg 10 Solon Springs/Northwood
10 5337 Jack Riley 12 Wrenshall
11 5078 Eli Berger 9 Moose Lake
12 5187 Silas Kidder 11 Solon Springs/Northwood
13 5265 Julian Marynik 12 Superior
14 5046 Cooper Lucarelli 9 Hermantown
15 5004 Ben Laird 11 Hayward
16 5340 David Tuttle 11 Wrenshall
17 5051 Matthew Strukel 9 Hermantown
18 4875 Dylan Blancarte 10 Ashland
19 4959 Alec Halverson 11 Esko
20 5260 Jaden Karren 12 Superior
21 4994 Seth Becker 12 Hayward
22 4884 Deryck Parduhn 12 Ashland
23 5006 Christian Larson 9 Hayward
24 4997 Austin Ewert 10 Hayward
25 5115 Oscar Danz 11 Northwestern
26 5116 Hunter Fredrickson 10 Northwestern
27 5333 Gavin Gibson 11 Wrenshall
4927 Cole Giesregen 12 Drummond
28 4876 Tristan Blancarte 10 Ashland
29 5015 Aiden Susedik 12 Hayward
30 5121 Michael Jarman 11 Northwestern
31 5129 Payton Orme 10 Northwestern
32 4874 Dylan Anderson 12 Ashland
33 5134 Cavin Thompson 10 Northwestern
34 4951 Joe Cekalla 11 Esko
35 5197 Tarver Sellwood 12 Solon Springs/Northwood
36 5186 Blaze Kidder 9 Solon Springs/Northwood
37 4878 Milo Gomez 10 Ashland
38 5248 Max Carey 10 Superior
5055 Nathan Easty 10 Lakeview Christian Academy
39 5084 Eoghan Heaslip 10 Moose Lake
40 4883 Ryan O'Bey 10 Ashland
41 5334 Bodyn Gunderson 10 Wrenshall
42 4975 Elliot Zigich 8 Esko
43 4950 Joel Barta 12 Esko
44 5097 Willard Wasche 8 Moose Lake
45 5089 Max Petry 11 Moose Lake
46 5336 Andrew Olesen 12 Wrenshall
5059 Ben Wright 10 Lakeview Christian Academy
47 5273 Nathanael Payne 10 Superior
48 4957 Ethan Gamache 11 Esko
49 4881 Sam Marita 9 Ashland
50 5341 Karl Tuttle 10 Wrenshall
51 4972 Dalton Spindler 12 Esko
5314 Phoenix Jensen 12 Washburn
52 5002 Bradyn Keller 11 Hayward
53 5052 Zachary Warner 11 Hermantown
54 5045 Nicholas Lane 10 Hermantown
55 5016 Brock Titus 12 Hayward

9/19/2023 6:27PM

Page 1
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John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
September 19, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%* Boys' Varsity Results **xx*

Place TmPl Bib# Name
61 4935 Wyatt Wiezorek
62 56 5049 Ryan Monte
63 57 5098 Eli Youngs
64 58 5083 Chet Giersdorf-Thompson
65 59 5274 Milo Peterson
66 60 5252 Brendan Farrell
67 4922 Deshon Tourdot
68 61 5033 Tyler Breitkreutz
69 4915 Maxwell Gordon
70 5057 Keaton Larson
71 4930 Cameron Krueger
72 62 5050 Caleb Shingler
73 5061 Gus Josephson
74 5062 Dayton Schock
75 5317 Axel Swan
76 5316 Erik Maki
77 5058 Ethan Meller
9/19/2023 6:27PM

Gr

10
12
11
11
10
10
11
11
10

9
11

8
11
10

9

9
10

Drummond

Hermantown

Moose Lake

Moose Lake

Superior

Superior

Bayfield

Hermantown

Bayfield

Lakeview Christian Academy
Drummond

Hermantown

Mellen

Mellen

Washburn

Washburn

Lakeview Christian Academy

Page 2
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John Woodbury Invitational

Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS

Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
September 19,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

Solon Springs/Northwood

Isaac Dickenson
Dylan Taggart
Jacob Taggart
Isaiah Ahlberg
Silas Kidder
Tarver Sellwood
Blaze Kidder

Northwestern

Morgan Martens
Lawson Burkhart
Oscar Danz

Hunter Fredrickson
Michael Jarman
Payton Orme

Cavin Thompson

Hayward

Ben Laird

Seth Becker
Christian Larson
Austin Ewert
Aiden Susedik
Bradyn Keller
Brock Titus

Superior

Jacob Lind
Julian Marynik
Jaden Karren
Max Carey
Nathanael Payne
Milo Peterson
Brendan Farrell

Ashland

Dylan Blancarte
Deryck Parduhn
Tristan Blancarte
Dylan Anderson
Milo Gomez

Ryan O'Bey

Sam Marita

Wrenshall

Jack Riley
David Tuttle
Gavin Gibson
Bodyn Gunderson
Andrew Olesen
Karl Tuttle

(18:25.1

(19:19.9

(19:53.0

(20:06.0

(20:13.9

(20:14.4

92:05.1 1:38.6)

96:39.3 3:19.2)

99:24.7 1:11.9)

100:29.8 2:59.6)

101:09.5 1:36.1)

101:11.9 2:34.8)



John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin

September 19,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

Spencer Hipp
Alec Halverson
Joe Cekalla
Elliot Zigich
Joel Barta
Ethan Gamache
Dalton Spindler

Moose Lake

Elliott Wasche

Eli Berger

Eoghan Heaslip

Willard Wasche

Max Petry

Eli Youngs

Chet Giersdorf-Thompson

Hermantown

Cooper Lucarelli
Matthew Strukel
Zachary Warner
Nicholas Lane
Ryan Monte

Tyler Breitkreutz
Caleb Shingler

(20:18.2 101:31.0 2:53.1)

(20:19.1 101:35.1 2:51.5)

(21:10.9 105:54.1 3:27.9)
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John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
September 19, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x*%* Boys' Junior Varsity Results ***x

TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team
1 5198 Owen Smith 12 Solon Springs/Northwood
2 5117 Liam Gort 9 Northwestern
3 4962 Braydon McKibbon 11 Esko
4 5118 Thaddeus Guderian 9 Northwestern
4882 Ethan Mondry 10 Ashland
5 4971 Deklinn Sheldon 7 Esko
6 5126 Caden Miller 10 Northwestern
7 4954 Mason Eng 10 Esko
4998 Deagan Gasper 11 Hayward
8 5259 Isaiah Jordan 10 Superior
9 4966 Dylan Prachar 10 Esko
4999 Eli Geidel 12 Hayward
10 5192 Emmett Patel 10 Solon Springs/Northwood
11 4952 David Cornell 10 Esko
12 5135 Elijah Westerlund 9 Northwestern
13 5123 Noah Krieg-Romig 11 Northwestern
14 5120 Wilson Isaksen 9 Northwestern
15 5128 Carter Olson 9 Northwestern
16 5085 Ethan Heaslip 8 Moose Lake
17 5290 Robert Wilson 9 Superior
18 5184 Sam Fromm 10 Solon Springs/Northwood
5133 Bryant Theien 11 Northwestern
5119 Gannon Hill 10 Northwestern
19 5196 Nick Roatch 10 Solon Springs/Northwood
20 5291 Elliot Winterscheidt 9 Superior
21 4965 Max Olson 8 Esko
22 5256 Nick Frane 9 Superior
23 4956 Theodore Frederico 7 Esko
24 5176 Abe Ahlberg 12 Solon Springs/Northwood
25 5253 Oso Fish 10 Superior
26 5034 Cooper Caine 11 Hermantown
27 5188 Brandt Larson 12 Solon Springs/Northwood
28 5032 Cade Bergland 12 Hermantown
29 5272 Raven Pagsisihan 9 Superior
5127 Kaleb Moen 9 Northwestern
5130 Isaac Pooler 10 Northwestern
4968 Jackson Renninger 9 Esko
4967 James Rautell 10 Esko
30 5080 Eric Ellingson 11 Moose Lake
31 5040 Oliver Hansen 7 Hermantown
32 5292 Wyld wWittkopf 11 Superior
5131 Paul Raunio 12 Northwestern
33 5079 Jeremiah Countryman 11 Moose Lake
34 5088 Hayden Palkie 8 Moose Lake
5124 Hudson Landwehr 10 Northwestern
35 5090 Layne Radzak 10 Moose Lake
36 5092 JJ Skalko-0Olesiak 7 Moose Lake
5122 Carsen Johnson 10 Northwestern
4880 Noah Kostac 11 Ashland
37 5193 Nolan Patel 9 Solon Springs/Northwood
38 5047 Cael Martineau 11 Hermantown
5258 Micah Gunderson 9 Superior
5113 Connor Anderson 9 Northwestern
39 5093 Tobin Swimeley 12 Moose Lake
4969 Maxxwell Sauter 9 Esko
4973 Nolan Thwaits 9 Esko
40 5048 Cole Merritt 11 Hermantown
5179 Destin Atkinson 9 Solon Springs/Northwood
5250 Grady Conlan 10 Superior
5288 Logan Thomas 9 Superior

9/19/2023 6:27PM

Page 1
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John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
September 19, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x*%* Boys' Junior Varsity Results ***x

Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team Time Pace
61 5293 Hugo Wittkoph 10 Superior 31:27.4 10:08
62 5284 Jackson Strand 10 Superior 31:49.5 10:15
63 5132 Michael Shamla 9 Northwestern 32:46.3 10:33
64 5279 Gavin See 9 Superior 34:35.6 11:09
65 5280 Titus Skaggs 9 Superior 34:54.5 11:15
66 5000 Gus Gregory 9 Hayward 36:02.5 11:37
67 5255 Joseph Flint 9 Superior 36:48.8 11:51

9/19/2023 6:27PM
Page 2



John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
September 19, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score *x*x

Esko (22:45.5 113:47.4 0:55.5)
Braydon McKibbon 11 22:11.6
Deklinn Sheldon 7 22:38.5
Mason Eng 10 22:53.6
Dylan Prachar 10 22:56.6
David Cornell 10 23:07.1
Max Olson 8 23:42.2
Theodore Frederico 7 23:42.9
Northwestern (22:39.2 113:15.9 1:32.3)
Liam Gort 9 21:38.7
Thaddeus Guderian 9 22:33.2
Caden Miller 10 22:42.7
Elijah Westerlund 9 23:10.3
Noah Krieg-Romig 11 23:11.0
Wilson Isaksen 9 23:13.2
Carter Olson 9 23:15.1
Solon Springs/Northwood (23:06.4 115:31.7 2:10.4)
Owen Smith 12 21:37.9
Emmett Patel 10 23:04.6
Sam Fromm 10 23:20.5
Nick Roatch 10 23:40.4
Abe Ahlberg 12 23:48.3
Brandt Larson 12 24:12.1
Nolan Patel 9 26:23.9
Superior (23:33.2 117:45.8 1:13.6)
Isaiah Jordan 10 22:56.4
Robert Wilson 9 23:15.4
Elliot Winterscheidt 9 23:41.5
Nick Frane 9 23:42.5
Oso Fish 10 24:10.0
Raven Pagsisihan 9 24:28.4
Wyld Wittkopf 11 25:27.5
Moose Lake (25:15.5 126:17.1 2:58.5)
Ethan Heaslip 8 23:15.3
Eric Ellingson 11 25:01.3
Jeremiah Countryman 11 25:51.3
Hayden Palkie 8 25:55.4
Layne Radzak 10 26:13.8
JJ Skalko-Olesiak 7 26:13.9
Tobin Swimeley 12 27:23.4
Hermantown (25:38.9 128:14.5 3:53.8)
Cooper Caine 11 24:10.4
Cade Bergland 12 24:13.6
Oliver Hansen 7 25:07.0
Cael Martineau 11 26:39.3
Cole Merritt 11 28:04.2



Place TmPl Bib#
1 1 5009
2 2 5332
3 3 4928
4 4 5044
5 5 5152
6 6 5036
7 7 5039
8 8 5035
9 9 4933

10 10 5146
11 11 5151
12 12 4900
13 13 5005
14 14 5148
15 15 5338
16 16 5041
17 17 5181
18 18 5270
19 19 5286
20 20 4934
21 21 5318
22 22 4931
23 23 4923
24 24 5149
25 25 4929
26 26 5331
27 27 5257
28 28 5271
29 29 5091
30 30 4901
31 31 5042
32 32 5012
33 4970
34 4964
35 33 5287
36 34 5268
37 35 4908
38 36 5086
39 37 5038
40 38 5087
41 39 5017
42 40 5099
43 41 5222
44 42 5199
45 43 5185
46 44 4905
47 4955
48 45 5081
49 46 5335
50 5283
51 47 5096
52 5247
53 48 4904
54 49 4910
55 50 4993
56 51 5313
57 52 5309
58 5232
59 53 5150
60 54 4903
9/19/2023

John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin

September 19,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% BOys'

Jack McCallum
Anders Erikson
Nolan Hecimovich
Easton Kukowski
Lex Guderian
Karter Davis
Carter Grothe
Codin Carlson
Preston Mika
Maverick Alhom
Jorde Glonek
Noah Levings
Brodie Lamoureaux
Garrett Brilla
Owen Spender
Easton Hohman
Landon Berg
Myles Murat

Kam Taylor
Tristan Scully
Roland Weispfenning
Rory Krueger
Lionel Vang
Grady Broberg
Max Jaeger
Thomas Carlson
Jack Granlund
Austin Nutter
Blaike Skalko-Olesiak
Everett Mondry
Beckett Homstad
Thompson Sheehan
Aiden Sawyer
Finn Muchow
Tucker Tepsa
Beau Mickelson
Adrian Antiel
Moses Jurek
Leighton Frick
Jackson Ketchmark
Jackson Wolf
Brendan Zinter
Yates Hruska
Conner Stegmann
Roman Gooderham
Oliver Westman
Logan Filipiak
Nathan Ellingson
Keaton Gunderson
Sam Stempiher
Richard Wasche
Hayden Booker
Miles Westman
Jaxin Bresette
Easton Achtor
Miles Hunter
Prescott Bell
Grady Marynik
Damien Fouts
Jack Werhanowicz

6:27PM
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Middle School 3200 Meter Run ***%

Hayward
Wrenshall
Drummond
Hermantown

Northwestern Middle School

Hermantown
Hermantown
Hermantown
Drummond

Northwestern Middle School
Northwestern Middle School

Ashland Middle School
Hayward

Northwestern Middle School

Wrenshall

Hermantown

Solon Springs/Northwood
Superior

Superior

Drummond

Washburn

Drummond

Bayfield

Northwestern Middle School

Drummond

Wrenshall

Superior

Superior

Moose Lake

Ashland Middle School
Hermantown

Hayward

Esko

Esko

Superior

Superior

Bayfield

Moose Lake

Hermantown

Moose Lake

Hayward

Moose Lake

Superior

Solon Springs/Northwood
Solon Springs/Northwood
Ashland Middle School
Esko

Moose Lake

Wrenshall

Superior

Moose Lake

Superior

Ashland Middle School
Bayfield

Hayward

Washburn

Washburn

Superior

Northwestern Middle School

Ashland Middle School

Page 1

PR ONMNUUOIPRPOIJIVOIUIODOOWOOONVHOOAAPWERIPODORIWOARNRFRFOWRERNMRFEFOOJOWWIdUVUINMANOB®RE

O WV W0 0000 0O 0000000000000 0000OOOMOMOMOMOMODMONMONMOMDMOOITIIIIIIIINNNINNNNNNNNNNSSoOO0O 00000



John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
September 19, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x*%* Boys' Middle School 3200 Meter Run *x**

Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team
61 55 5180 Liam Atkinson 7 Solon Springs/Northwood
62 56 5007 Mitchel Martin 7 Hayward
63 57 5310 Colin Brady 6 Washburn
64 58 4916 Zaiden Gordon 7 Bayfield
65 5264 Graeme Martin 6 Superior
66 59 5082 Elijah Erickson 9 Moose Lake
67 5094 Rowan Wallace 8 Moose Lake
68 60 4902 Declan Stanley 7 Ashland Middle School
69 61 5339 Jasper Stamper 7 Wrenshall
70 62 4917 David Goslin 6 Bayfield
71 63 5147 Winston Apfel 7 Northwestern Middle School
72 64 5194 Kurt Riedell 8 Solon Springs/Northwood
73 5153 Ryder Lara 6 Northwestern Middle School
74 65 5189 Reece Long 7 Solon Springs/Northwood
75 66 5001 Ryker Harris 6 Hayward
76 4995 Brayden Clapero 6 Hayward
77 5289 Will Ulmo 6 Superior
78 5251 Zander Covill 6 Superior
79 5278 Gideon Schumacher 6 Superior
80 67 4899 Edward Hall 7 Ashland Middle School
81 5282 Isaac Soine 6 Superior
82 5234 Matthew Markee 6 Superior
83 4974 TIan Weaver 7 Esko
84 5277 TreSean Sanigar 2 Superior
85 68 4912 Jayden Butterfield 7 Bayfield
86 5013 Ahaziah Shimko 6 Hayward
87 5285 Jeffrey Stratioti 6 Superior
88 69 5308 Joshua Bell 6 Washburn
89 70 5178 Avery Atkinson 5 Solon Springs/Northwood
90 5267 Connor Meteraud 6 Superior
91 5254 Jacob Flint 6 Superior
92 5191 Dexter Newton 6 Solon Springs/Northwood
93 5202 Jeremiah Tyson 6 Solon Springs/Northwood
94 5276 Benjamin Saice 6 Superior
9/19/2023 6:27PM
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John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
September 19, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%** Boys' Middle School Team Score **xx*

1. 41 Hermantown (13:56.9 69:44.2 1:29.6)
1 4 Easton Kukowski 7 13:31.2
2 6 Karter Davis 6 13:36.2
3 7 Carter Grothe 6 13:39.5
4 8 Codin Carlson 6 13:56.5
5 16 Easton Hohman 6 15:00.8
6 ( 31) Beckett Homstad 6 16:12.4
7 ( 37) Leighton Frick 7 16:30.1

2. 64 Northwestern Middle School (14:22.7 71:53.2 1:42.7)

1 5 Lex Guderian 7 4
2 10 Maverick Alhom 8 7
3 11 Jorde Glonek 6 .3
4 14 Garrett Brilla 6 14:54.7
5 24 Grady Broberg 6 1
6 ( 53) Damien Fouts 8 1
7 ( 63) Winston Apfel 7 1

3. 79 Drummond (14:34.9 72:54.4 2:05.6)

1 3 Nolan Hecimovich 7 0
2 9 Preston Mika 7 .4
3 20 Tristan Scully 7 15:03.3
4 22 Rory Krueger 8 1
5 25 Max Jaeger 7 6

4. 125 Superior (15:33.9 77:49.5 1:24.2)

1 18 Myles Murat 8 2
2 19 Kam Taylor 8 1
3 27 Jack Granlund 6 .7
4 28 Austin Nutter 6 15:42.1
5 33 Tucker Tepsa 6 4
6 ( 34) Beau Mickelson 8 6
7 ( 41) Yates Hruska 6 0

5. 135 Hayward (15:35.2 77:56.0 4:52.6)

1 1 Jack McCallum 8 1
2 13 Brodie Lamoureaux 6 8
3 32 Thompson Sheehan 6 .7
4 39 Jackson Wolf 6 16:41.7
5 50 Easton Achtor 7 7
6 ( 56) Mitchel Martin 7 2
7 ( 66) Ryker Harris 6 4

6. 150 Wrenshall (16:15.0 81:14.8 7:53.9)

1 2 Anders Erikson 8 4
2 15 Owen Spender 8 .0
3 26 Thomas Carlson 9 15:33.3
4 46 Keaton Gunderson 8 8
5 61 Jasper Stamper 7 3



John Woodbury Invitational
Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
September 19, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%** Boys' Middle School Team Score **xx*

Moose Lake (16:34.1 82:50.4 1:21.9)
Blaike Skalko-Olesiak 7 15:51.8
Moses Jurek 7 16:29.0
Jackson Ketchmark 7 16:31.9
Brendan Zinter 7 16:44.0
Nathan Ellingson 8 17:13.7
Richard Wasche 7 17:27.7
Elijah Erickson 9 20:14.7
Ashland Middle School (16:37.1 83:05.1 4:30.1)
Noah Levings 8 14:04.3
Everett Mondry 6 15:53.8
Oliver Westman 8 17:00.8
Miles Westman 6 17:31.8
Jack Werhanowicz 6 18:34.4
Declan Stanley 7 20:34.3
Edward Hall 7 22:44 .4
Solon Springs/Northwood (17:44.5 88:42.3 5:50.0)
Landon Berg 7 15:01.1
Conner Stegmann 6 16:47.0
Roman Gooderham 8 16:58.8
Liam Atkinson 7 19:04.3
Kurt Riedell 8 20:51.1
Reece Long 7 21:05.5
Avery Atkinson 5 26:00.7
Bayfield (18:01.8 90:08.7 5:27.4)
Lionel Vang 7 15:17.7
Adrian Antiel 7 16:29.0
Jaxin Bresette 6 17:33.4
Zaiden Gordon 7 20:03.5
David Goslin 6 20:45.1
Jayden Butterfield 7 24:28.0
Washburn (19:08.3 95:41.410:33.3)

Roland Weispfenning 8 9
Miles Hunter 7 .5
Prescott Bell 8 17:49.2
Colin Brady 6 6
Joshua Bell 6 2



